
15 02 27  Parker Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

246,343.30$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

246,343.30$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

246,343.30$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

246,343.30$

963,822.43$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

963,822.43$
$
$

15 04 04  Quartzsite Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

(9,038.49)$
0.00$

(9,038.49)$
(9,038.49)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

(9,038.49)$
0.00

(9,038.49)
(9,038.49)$

0.00$

26,779.71$
0.00$

26,779.71$
26,779.71$

$
$

15 04 19  Wenden Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

12,797.76$

1,027.68$
0.00$

1,027.68$
13,825.44$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

12,797.76$

1,027.68$
0.00

1,027.68
13,825.44$

51,049.05$

1,357.03$
0.00$

1,357.03$
52,406.08$

$
$
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15 04 26  Bouse Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

(1,010.91)$
0.00$

(1,010.91)$
(1,010.91)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

(1,010.91)$
0.00

(1,010.91)
(1,010.91)$

0.00$

4,107.85$
0.00$

4,107.85$
4,107.85$

$
$

15 04 30  Salome Consolidated Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,485.96$

1,272.06$
0.00$

1,272.06$
7,758.02$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6,485.96$

1,272.06$
0.00

1,272.06
7,758.02$

27,619.86$

13,882.72$
0.00$

13,882.72$
41,502.58$

$
$

15 05 76  Bicentennial Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

(9,109.19)$
0.00$

(9,109.19)$
(9,109.19)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

(9,109.19)$
0.00

(9,109.19)
(9,109.19)$

0.00$

27,008.84$
0.00$

27,008.84$
27,008.84$

$
$
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La Paz County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

265,627.02$

(16,858.85)$
0.00$

(16,858.85)$
248,768.17$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

265,627.02$

(16,858.85)$
0.00

(16,858.85)
248,768.17$

1,042,491.34$

73,136.15$
0.00$

73,136.15$
1,115,627.49$

$
$
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